LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti
1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:21

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 09:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(20) Carlo Alberto PETRINI
(5) Giuseppe PAPARUSSO 1 1:28.494 37620 21.618 29.256
1 1:28.788 38.351 21.869 28.568 2 1:27.860 -0.634 37.193 21.441 29.226
2 1:26.543 -2.245 36.462 20.925 29.156 3 1:28.942 +1.082 36.613 23.269 29.060
3 1:26.948 +0.405 36.258 22.974 27716 4 1:25.746 -3.196 36.381 20.806 28.559
4 1:23.757 -3.191 36.455 19.951 27351 5 1:26.372 +0.626 36.391 20.936 29.045
5 1:23.496 -0.261 36.186 20.013 27297 6 1:26.265 -0.107 36.514 21.036 28.715
6 1:24.860 +1.364 36.176 20.436 28.248 7 1:26.662 +0.397 36.389 21.317 28.956
7 1:24.206 -0.654 35.885 20.211 28.110 8 1:25.744 -0.918 36.744 20.642 28.358
8 1:22.329 -1.877 35.842 19.910 26.577 9 1:24.398 -1.346 36.120 20.422 27.856
9 1:21.075 -1.254 34.938 19.644 26.493 10 1:24.192 -0.206 35.433 20.446 28.313
10 1:23.415 +2.340 36.014 20.081 27.320
11 1:23.551 +0.136 36.321 20411 26.819 (97) Emilio NEGNELLI
1 1:30.512 40.127 22.153 28.232
(87) Alessio BIANCHIN 2 1:25.034 -5.478 35.987 21.216 27.831
1 1:30.626 38.537 22.196 29.893 3 1:26.974 +1.940 35.277 22.408 29.289
2 1:29.261 -1.365 36.609 21.279 31373 4 1:28.835 +1.861 39.263 21.958 27.614
3 1:25.781 -3.480 36.465 21.276 28.040
4 1:23.773 -2.008 36.192 20.263 27.318 (41) Luigi MIRANDA
5 1:23.535 -0.238 35.478 20.089 27968 1 1:30.657 38.950 22.973 28.734
6 1:24.440 +0.905 35.256 20.119 29.065 2 1:26.431 -4.226 35.824 21.754 28.853
7 1:23.180 -1.260 36.070 20.258 26.852 3 1:26.453 +0.022 36.550 21.718 28.185
8 1:21.618 -1.562 34.795 20.083 26.740 4 1:25.417 -1.036 35.741 21.643 28.033
9 1:24.744 +3.126 35.628 22.120 26996 5 1:26.380 +0.963 36.774 21.899 27.707
6 1:25.312 -1.068 34.992 21.361 28.959
(691) Davide TROCINO
1 1:28.430 39.294 21.438 27.698 (17) Maurizio TRAVERSO
2 1:26.941 -1.489 38.213 21.221 27507 1 1:28.672 39.201 21.520 27951
3 1:26.456 -0.485 39.561 20.352 26.543 2 1:29.666 +0.994 38.900 21.524 29.242
4 1:23.842 -2.614 37.134 20.280 26428 3 1:32.393 +2.727 39.665 23.405 29.323
5 1:24.070 +0.228 37315 20.561 26.194 4 1:29.143 -3.250 38.558 21.517 29.068
6 1:25.481 +1.411 37.006 22.014 26461 5 1:25.892 -3.251 38.114 20.894 26.884
7 1:26.082 +0.601 37.257 21.779 27.046 6 1:27.051 +1.159 38.776 21.241 27.034
8 1:23.107 -2.975 37173 20.224 25710 7 1:28.372 +1.321 38.068 22.859 27445
9 1:23.929 +0.822 37.888 20.176 25.865 8 1:25.596 -2.776 37.989 20.345 27.262
10 1:23.686 -0.243 37.546 20.537 25.603 9 1:27.351 +1.755 38.336 20.810 28.205
11 1:23.146 -0.540 36.863 20.728 25.555 10 1:26.448 -0.903 38.646 20.896 26.906
11 1:26.473 +0.025 38.281 20.687 27.505
(2) RAFFAELE LANDI
1 1:29.588 40.387 21.266 27.935 (123) Juri SAVAIA
2 1:27.068 -2.520 35.880 23.244 27944 1 1:29.796 40.090 21.928 27.778
3 1:27.139 +0.071 35.101 22.540 29.498 2 1:28.517 -1.279 38.885 21.651 27.981
4 1:25.776 -1.363 35.811 22.148 27.817 3 1:27.635 -0.882 38.582 20.904 28.149
5 1:24.705 -1.071 34.589 20.605 29.511 4 1:32.153 +4.518 41.108 23.902 27.143
6 1:23.689 -1.016 34.733 20.813 28.143 5 1:26.390 -5.763 37957 21.144 27.289
7 1:26.963 +3.274 35.554 21.118 30.291 6 1:25.626 -0.764 38.028 20.898 26.700
7 1:31.031 +5.405 40.215 23.676 27.140
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Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti
1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:21

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 09:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1:26.868 -4.163 37.896 20.431 28.541 (33) Alessandro ROSA
1:33.841 +6.973 45.739 21.116 26.986 1 1:33.615 39.101 23.014 31.500
10 1:26.926 -6.915 37.839 20.540 28.547 2 1:30.148 -3.467 37.348 22.578 30.222
11 1:29.773 +2.847 38.306 21.829 29.638 3 1:31.700 +1.552 39.002 22.264 30.434
4 1:29.298 -2.402 37.039 22.606 29.653
(30) Luca TARABELLA 5 1:29.341 +0.043 36.813 22.493 30.035
1 1:34.708 41.080 23.270 30.358
2 1:29.755 -4.953 37.727 22.720 29.308 (151) Paolo MOLINELLI
3 1:30.080 +0.325 38.596 22.697 28787 1 1:33.027 40.595 22.787 29.645
4 1:32.181 +2.101 38.447 22.801 30933 2 1:29.654 -3.373 39.650 21.624 28.380
5 1:28.089 -4.092 36.427 22.675 28987 3 1:31.757 +2.103 41.347 22.110 28.300
6 1:29.475 +1.386 37.629 22.870 28976 4 1:40.096 +8.339 46.356 23.938 29.802
7 1:27.441 -2.034 36.863 22.802 27.776 5 1:29.558 -10.538 39.289 21.779 28.490
8 3:49.403 +2:21.962 35.892 21.442 27.397 6 1:47.170 +17.612 49.542 27.254 30.374
9 1:26.393 -2:23.010 36.128 21.357 28.908 7 1:33.429 -13.741 39.846 22.724 30.859
8 1:32.862 -0.567 41.127 21.612 30.123
(69) Massimiliano BERTI 9 1:40.122 +7.260 47.894 21.972 30.256
1 1:31.612 38.581 23.072 29.959 10 1:31.865 -8.257 40.987 22.160 28.718
2 1:29.346 -2.266 36.964 22.878 29.504
3 1:29.063 -0.283 37.252 22.496 29.315 (231) Igor TURCONI
4 1:29.722 +0.659 37.396 22.853 29473 1 1:34.226 38.666 24.099 31461
5 1:33.026 +3.304 39.873 23.572 29.581 2 1:35.725 +1.499 39.295 24.426 32.004
6 1:27.908 -5.118 36.592 22.539 28.777 3 1:34.696 -1.029 40.498 23.195 31.003
7 1:27.262 -0.646 36.399 22.098 28.765 4 1:32.836 -1.860 38.788 23.185 30.863
8 1:26.928 -0.334 36.332 21.806 28790 5 1:33.206 +0.370 38.897 23.957 30.352
9 1:30.869 +3.941 36.979 23.454 30436 6 1:33.805 +0.599 38.619 24.602 30.584
7 1:35.052 +1.247 40.847 23.564 30.641
(24) Andrea BETTELLI 8 1:31.979 -3.073 38.707 23.032 30.240
1 1:32.872 38.046 23.646 31.180 9 1:29.818 -2.161 37.535 22,591 29.692
2 1:30.140 -2.732 37.280 22.831 30.029
3 1:29.214 -0.926 36.857 22.948 29.409 (117) Tatiana GRIBALDO FF
4 1:29.357 +0.143 36.546 22.990 29.821 1 1:42.946 45.171 25.255 32.520
5 1:29.274 -0.083 37.285 22.759 29.230 2 1:37.313 -5.633 41.509 24314 31.490
6 1:32.982 +3.708 40.237 23.265 29480 3 5:00.656 +3:23.343 40.159 24.503 30.832
7 1:28.031 -4.951 36.063 22.592 29376 4 1:33.448 -3:27.208 39.461 23.520 30.467
8 1:27.307 -0.724 36.005 22.081 29.221 5 1:32.878 -0.570 38.910 23.561 30.407
9 1:26.981 -0.326 35.480 22.209 29.292 6 1:31.402 -1.476 38.443 23.076 29.883
10 1:27.762 +0.781 35.989 22.125 29.648 7 1:30.049 -1.353 37.733 22.786 29.530
(25) Giovanni PUMA (9) Lorenzo BARRILE
1 1:32.023 40.379 22.465 29.179 1 1:38.279 41.961 24.365 31.953
2 1:28.326 -3.697 37413 21.565 29.348 2 1:35.575 -2.704 39.781 24.079 31.715
3 1:27.563 -0.763 37.015 21.697 28.851 3 1:34.459 -1.116 39.375 23.886 31.198
4 1:28.432 +0.869 37.279 22.761 28.392 4 1:34.409 -0.050 39.291 23.851 31.267
5 6:14.996 +4:46.564 36.629 21.078 29.145 5 1:34.574 +0.165 39.355 23.717 31.502
6 1:26.988 -4:48.008 37.019 22.041 27.928 6 1:32.178 -2.396 38.070 23.586 30.522
7 1:31.848 -0.330 37.849 23.040 30.959
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8/28/2016 09:20

S3

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
8 1:32.380 +0.532 38.008 23.444 30.928
9 1:34.509 +2.129 39.858 23.788 30.863
(56) Carlo PITTALUGA
1 1:37.786 41.356 23.953 32.477
2 1:37.081 -0.705 41.664 23.796 31.621
3 1:34.662 -2.419 39.208 24.037 31.417
4 1:39.643 +4.981 44.388 23.942 31.313
5 1:33.796 -5.847 39.649 23.376 30.771
(32) Ramon TANZI
1 1:38.640 41.826 24.625 32.189
2 1:36.623 -2.017 40.974 24.473 31.176
3 1:35.678 -0.945 40.315 24.206 31.157
4 1:36.339 +0.661 41.733 24.119 30.487
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